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Note Anzahl %  % kumuliert 

1.0 8 23.53% 23.53% 

1.3 6 17.65% 41.18% 

1.7 7 20.59% 61.76% 

2.0 2 5.88% 67.65% 

2.3 3 8.82% 76.47% 

2.7 2 5.88% 82.35% 

3.0 1 2.94% 85.29% 

3.3 3 8.82% 94.12% 

3.7 0 0.00% 94.12% 

4.0 2 5.88% 100.00% 

5.0 0 0.00% 100.00% 
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Note

Notenstatistik HT SS 2017
B353 International Taxation  

Durchschnitt: 1,9


